Vereinsmeisterschaft SC Leipzig-Lindenau

2024/25

Rangliste: Stand nach der 4. Runde

Rang
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Teilnehmer

Rudolph,Simon
Richter,Marco
Klein, Timon

Neumeyer,Hannelor

Hubler,Lennis
Kutschera,Julius
Niesch,Sarah
Ivanov,Helena

Oberbuchner,Anton

Keleti,Hugo
Krause,Friedrich
Richter,Felix
Richter,Mila
Hértig,Pepe
Stiebritz,Fenya
Hubler,Leonas
Kinateder,Edwin
Kuhn,David
Sparfeld,Edda
Ates,Luisa
Hagen,Frieda
Krause,Arthur
Hoffmann,Emilio
Richter,Peter
Ziechner,Pepe
Wendt, Theodor
Krause,Ludwig
Stiebritz, Tristan
Heydecke,Milan
Heydecke,Neo
Hauptmann,Simon
KrelRner,Djego

TWZ | At

1524
1670
1784
1737
1365
1193
1232
930
798
1240
1112
1046
1069
858
772
925
769
907

764

1080
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759
769
957
997
1475
894
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1
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2
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1
4
1
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3

Punkte
12.0
12.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Buchh
36.0
35.0
36.0
35.0
34.0
34.0
33.0
31.0
30.0
36.0
34.0
31.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
29.0
36.0
32.0
31.0
33.0
33.0
31.0
28.0
32.0
30.0
33.0
30.0
33.0
32.0
30.0
30.0
28.0

SoBerg
36.00
35.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
22.00
23.00
17.50
20.00
15.00
14.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
10.50
14.00
10.50
7.00
7.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
6.00
7.00
0.00
3.50
9.00
7.00
6.00
0.00



Rangliste: Stand nach der 4. Runde

Rang Teilnehmer TWZ At |S R |V  Punkte | Buchh | SoBerg
33 Horvath,Villiam 10 0 30 25.0 3.00
34 Ates,Lena 10 0 30 22.0 1.00
35 Lehmann,Enjo 759 00 2 20 31.0 0.00
36 Grotius,Jannis 00 2 20 30.0 0.00
37 Rotzsch,Aaliyah 815 w 00 1 |10 28.0 0.00



